
High confidentiality level and high speed working efficiency paper shredders for office use. 

Professional Office Paper Shredder

DEZ-SP1001 DEZ-SP1020 DEZ-SP1022 DEZ-SP1025Model

Security level DIN 66399

Paper shredding size

Shredding capacity

CD shredding size

Continuous shredding

Insertion width

Bin capacity

Power (220V/50HZ)

Machine size

Machine weight

P-4

4 x 40 mm

30- 35 sheets A4 paper

4 x 40 mm

More than 4 hrs

230 mm

100 L

750W

460x510x1052mm

51KG

P-7

1 X 2 mm

5  sheets A4 paper

2 x 5 mm

30 mins on,  30 mins off

240 mm

45 L

600W

430x330x710mm

30KG

P-5

2 X 15 mm

20 sheets A4 paper

2 x 15 mm

60 mins on, 30 mins off

240 mm

70 L

600W

460x350x900mm

36KG

P-4

4 x 35 mm

25 sheets A4 paper

4 X 35 mm

60 mins on 30 mins off

240 mm

45 L

500W

430x330x710mm

28KG

Specification

Supported Media

CD & DVDPaper

■   Durable shredding blade system

■   Auto reverse function for jamming paper

■   Full bin indicator

■   Motor overheat indicator 

■   Sleep mode for saving energy


